GENERAL NOTES
INDEX OF SHEETS
SHEET NO. DESCRIPTION
STANDARDS
17         ARTERIAL ROAD INFORMATION SIGNING (TC-22)
           (TO REMAIN OPEN TO TRAFFIC) (TC-14)
16         TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION AT TURN BAYS
15         DISTRICT ONE TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS (TC-13)

REVISED
REVISED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
CODE NO
-
- STATE OF ILLINOIS
-
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
-
SUMMARY OF OUANTITIES
TOTAL
ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE, I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA,
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
wf
t
l SECTION COUNTY ll.ltl\�I ���
T
353 I 2019-070-1 COOK I 17 I 3
CONTRACT NO. 62J53
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. I IILLINOISI FED. AID PRO.£CT
sunderlandmj
URBAN
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
44200050     WELDED WIRE REINFORCEMENT                                     SQ YD             82.7             82.7
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
44200970     CLASS B PATCHES, TYPE II, 10 INCH                                  SQ YD             15.2             15.2
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
44200974     CLASS B PATCHES, TYPE III, 10 INCH                                  SQ YD             32                32
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
44200976     CLASS B PATCHES, TYPE IV, 10 INCH                                  SQ YD            50.7             50.7
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
44201299     DOWEL BARS 1  1/2"                                                            EACH            166              166
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
44213200     SAW CUTS                                                                             FOOT            1392            1392
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
84213200    TIE BARS 1  1/4"                                                                    EACH              336             336
sunderlandmj
Polygon
sunderlandmj
REV Date
sunderlandmj
Delta 1